Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

}( 16 februari 2020

LEBB

AC Heren 1500m Uur:00:00

G-atleten
1 1695 VANDEPERRE NIELS - 21 Sen 97 LEBB 5'22
2 2944 DE COSTER YENZO - 21 Sch 3 LEBB 6'14
3 1307 GEVAERT MATTHIAS - 21 Sen 94 HAC 7'48
4 9126 PEETERS KOBE - 21 Ben 11 LEBB 8'06
5 946 VERHULST JORDY -21 Cad 6 LEBB 9'07

Ben 12 Dames 1000m Uur:00:00

1 1214 VAN LOKEREN ELOISE 12 AVLO 4'12
2 878 VAN GEHUCHTEN LOTTE 12 LEBB 423
3 1158 VAN DAMME DALILAH 12 VITA 424
4 1468 DUMALIN MARINE 12 OEH 4'30
5 307 DEWART JADE 12 AVLO 4'32
6 241 BAETENS AMBER 12 RIEM 4'36
7 134 DAUWE MARIE 12 LEBB 4'40
8 201 DENEEF LILY LOUISE 12 LEBB 4'45
9 1393 MEERT ANKE 12 DAC 4'50
10 1041 MARTENS EMILIE 12 VOLH 4'55
11 1707 AUDENAERT FLOOR 12 AVLO
12 666 PARIDAENS LENTE 12 ACG
13 1222 BEIRNAERT LOES 12 AVLO
14 1262 DE SMET ROSANNA 12 ACP
15 938 SCHOUPPE ELLA 12 RCG
16 1286 HEYVAERT ELLA 12 LOND
17 883 DE RIDDER ELIEN 12 LEBB
18 1523 LAVENIR ALICE 12 DAC
19 1207 KESTELEYN NINA 12 AVLO
20 1316 BARBé CLARA 12 ACP
21 1019 WAUTERS LILY 12 VOLH
22 1628 COPPIETERS KIRSTEN 12 LEBB
23 1024 DE BELIE GITTAH 12 VOLH
24 212 VAN DEN BOSSCHE ANKE 12 SPBO
25 446 VAN KERSAVONT ELYSSIA 12 LEBB

Ben 11 Dames 1000m Uur:00:00

1 305 ENGELS MARTHE 11 AVLO 4'07
2 1035 RAAYMAKERS MARIT 11 VOLH 4'13
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

}( 16 februari 2020

LEBB

3 1198 COOPMAN NAHLA 11 AVLO 4'15
4 850 VAN WEYENBERG CHLOé 11 VITA 421
5 951 DE BRUYNE ILONA 11 ACG 423
6 314 VAN ROYEN LINDE 11 HAMM 426
7 161 ENGELAAR AIKO 11 LEBB 4'26
8 809 PEERLINCK LORE 11 PEGA 428
9 318 BLOMMAERT FIEN 11 HAMM  4'30
10 200 HELLINCKX NINON 11 OPW 4'33
11 380 VERBRUGGEN NELL 11 SPBO

12 1159 DE BLANDER FEMKE 11 VITA

13 585 VAN HOORDE LIEN 11 LEBB

14 540 DE GROOTE JUNNE 11 SPBO

15 1217 HUYGHE FLOOR 11 AVLO

16 337 CAMPO ROXANNE 11 LEBB

17 306 VAN HELLEPUTTE ALIX 11 AVLO

18 1758 BLANCKAERT LISA 11 EA

19 1155 VERMEIR MARTE 11 LEBB

20 102 VAN NEYGHEM NORE 11 OPW

21 1754 DE COSTER FIEN 11 LEBB

22 11 VAN DER PLAS NETTE 11 OPW

23 1708 VERCAMMEN LOLA 11 AVLO

24 1405 VAN NIEUWENBORGH KAAT 11 LEBB

25 463 VAN DE SYPE LAURE 11 LEBB

26 1710 NEUKERMANS JILL 11 DAC

27 245 AELBRECHT LISE 11 LEBB

28 605 WILLEMS ANISYA 11 LEBB

29 1033 ROELANDS CHARLOTTE 11 VOLH

30 202 VAN DER PLAS LOUISE 11 LEBB

31 9994 Audenaert Leonie 11 NA

32 1160 DE BLANDER EMMA 11 VITA

Ben 12 Heren 1000m Uur:00:00

1 7163 VAN DEN ABEELE LENN 12 LEBB 4'14
2 9241 BRAECKEVELT NIKLAS 12 LEBB 4'18
3 8606 ONGENA BRIEK 12 AVLO 420
4 7364 CHRISTIAENS BASIEL 12 HALE 429
5 8524 LARIVIERE OLIVIER 12 ACDL 4'32
6 8281 VAN DEN BROECK TIMON 12 VOLH 4'34
7 7995 YSEWIIN LEON 12 HAMM  4'34
8 8070 NOBELSVIC 12 LEBB 4'35
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

}( 16 februari 2020

LEBB
9 8169 STOCKMANS LARS 12 VITA 4'36
10 7635 VAN NUFFEL TIS 12 KAAG 4'37
11 7229 AMEYE ELIAS 12 PEGA
12 7477 ADAMS PEPIJN 12 SPBO
13 7478 VAN HERBRUGGEN XANDER 12 SPBO
14 9998 Meert Maric 12 NA
15 9274 VAN NIEUWERBURGH ARTHUR 12 HALE
16 8920 HABSCH LOWIE 12 DAC
17 8176 BUELENSVIC 12 SPBO
18 8312 DANIELS CASPER 12 VOLH
19 8374 VAN DEN BRANDE JUUL 12 SPBO
20 7397 BOLLAERT STAF 12 ACDL
21 8611 RAES SEPPE 12 AVLO
22 7690 VERDICKT SENNE 12 LEBB
23 8293 NOENS LANDER 12 VOLH
24 7582 DE HAECK NOAH 12 LEBB
25 8983 VIERENDEELS ZJEF 12 DAC
26 8209 DE BRUYNE ARMAND 12 ACG
27 8297 ADRIAENSSENS LANDER 12 VOLH
28 8329 COOREMAN KEAN 12 LEBB
29 9991 Van Huynegem Jesse 12 LEBB
30 7386 VERMEIR DAAN 12 HAMM

Ben 11 Heren 1000m Uur:00:00

1 7373 MERTENS SEN 11 AVLO 3'51
2 7704 CREYTENS RUBE 11 AVMO 3'56
3 7160 MUYLDERMANS LIANO 11 ACW 3'56
4 9996 De Clercq Ben 11 NA 3'59
5 8292 VAN HEMELRYCK JEF 11 VOLH 4'03
6 7367 SABBE EDWARD 11 HALE 4'04
7 7879 NOLLET ABEL 11 STAX 4'07
8 8694 VEREECKE JUUL 11 DAC 4'12
9 9198 VERTRIEST JULES 11 VITA 4'13
10 8691 VAN DEN HEUVEL SEP 11 SPBO 4'15
11 9992 Van Haver Mathis 11 NA

12 7471 VAN DE CAUTER DIAZ 11 RCG

13 8187 AVAUX MEINDERT 11 ACP

14 8036 PEERLINCK LARS 11 PEGA

15 7379 HAECK VIKTOR 11 AVLO

16 8300 BRUNEEL THOMAS 11 VOLH
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC
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LEBB
17 7476 ADAMS BORIS 11
18 7911 DIEPENDAELE WOUT 11
19 8310 CASLO TIBEAU 11
20 7186 RAES HANNES 11
21 8397 ROELS MATS 11
22 8714 VAN DER KRIEKEN FLOR 11
23 8597 VAN RYSSEGHEM DRé 11
24 7393 DE CLERCQ SIEBE 11
25 7384 JANSSENS LIAM 11
26 7640 MEERT MATTHIAS 11
27 7696 PELICAEN ELIAM 11
28 8795 VAN NIEUWENBORGH BRAM 11
29 7218 VEREECKEN ARNO 11
30 8304 ROELANDS LOUIS 11
31 7178 VERBRAEKEL BRAN 11
32 7170 MAHIEU SIEBE 11
33 7173 DE LANDTSHEER MANU 11
34 7691 DE GROOTE GERBEN 11
35 9239 KANNOUI YANIS 11
36 7861 PARIDAENS MAYO 11
37 7616 JANSSENS MATTHEW 11
38 8182 DE VOS NELLIS 11
39 9024 VAN DEN BORRE MATHEO 11
Pup 10 Dames 1500m Uur:00:00

1 3980 OOMS MAELYS 10
2 3846 VAN NUFFEL SIEN 10
3 4680 POPPEELLA 10
4 4673 FIERS LOTTE 10
5 3548 KESTELEYN SISKA 10
6 3325 DE SCHEPPER ELIZE 10
7 3403 GOOSSENS JOLENE 10
8 5177 ROKEGEM LOTTE 10
9 4282 DE MEYST LISA 10
10 4776 VERDICKT CELINE 10
11 4657 TABET BENSLIMANE IMANE 10
12 3766 BEVERS MILA 10
13 3328 DE KEMPENEER JUNE 10
14 4644 VAN DAMME NORE 10
15 4670 DE CUYPER STIEN 10
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SPBO
HALE
VOLH
LEBB
HAMM
SPBO
AVLO
HAMM
LOND
ALVA
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB
VOLH
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB
SPBO
DAC
ACG
MAC
LEBB
LEBB

GRIM
KAAG
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
ACW
LEBB
ACG
LEBB
LOND
AVLO
SPBO
LEBB
AVLO
DAC

A LN Prosy

LEBBEKE

5'39
5'49
5'53
6'00
6'01
6'08
6'08
6'09
6'10
6'11
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

}( 16 februari 2020

LEBB
16 5229 STUER PAULINE 10 VOLH
17 3684 GUNS MAITé 10 LEBB
18 4238 DE WILDE LISA 10 DAC
19 4475 DEYAERT SAM 10 VOLH
20 3573 DELFOSSE LOUISE 10 HALE
21 4868 SANSON JANA 10 LEBB
22 4294 VAN DEN ABBEEL RENSKE 10 LEBB
23 4595 HOLLANDER CAMILLE 10 DAC
24 3686 SELLESLAGH MINA 10 LEBB
25 3318 ROOMS AMBER 10 ACW
26 4375 MAES INDY 10 RAM
27 4620 BOON ELIEN 10 ACDL
28 4526 ROELS LOUISE 10 HAMM
29 3625 COOREMAN YINTHE 10 LEBB
30 4463 VOET NUNA 10 VOLH
31 4512 YSERBYT MIRTHE 10 SPBO
32 4344 ROTTIERS LAURA 10 LEBB

Pup 09 Dames 1500m Uur:00:00

1 4686 DE DECKER FIEN 9 AVLO 5'20

2 3314 DE BOCK ALICIA 9 ACW 5'26

3 3992 CALLEBAUT ESTHER 9 EA 5'27

4 4431 MEEUSEN ANNA 9 HALE 5'36

5 4608 VERMEIR LIZE 9 LEBB 5'36

6 3950 VERHULSTYINTHE 9 ACW 5'39

7 4012 SIENAERT FENNE 9 EA 5'40

8 3868 MAETENS LIEN 9 LEBB 5'42

9 3747 OOMS LINDE 9 HAMM 5'43

10 4669 DE CUYPER LOES 9 DAC 5'44

11 3466 PLETINCK ELISE 9 DUFF

12 3691 VAN NIEUWENBORGH MILLIE 9 LEBB

13 6256 VAN DEN BRANDE LISE 9 DACM

14 3402 GOOSSENS RUBY 9 LEBB

15 4477 WAUTERS LORE 9 VOLH

16 3903 SPINNAEL LINA 9 LOND

17 4750 VAN MALDEREN LOU 9 LEBB

18 4472 WAUTERS STIEN 9 VOLH

19 3798 SMISMANS LILA 9 LEBB

20 4609 VERMEIR LORE 9 LEBB

21 3619 ROOMS INDRA 9 HAMM
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4677
4467
3424
3895
3867
3824
4658
3350
3495
3404
3348

Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

16 februari 2020

DUFOUR CHARLOTTE
CONSTANT ELISE
DENEEF ELENA
VERMAERCKE LIEN
VERDICKT LIA
JANSSENS EMMA
COULEMBIER SARA
VAN STAPPEN LIENE
HASANZADE MELODY
DERY LISE
COOREMAN HELENA

Pup 10 Heren 1500m Uur:00:00
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572
165
466
811
1638
9997
470
1573
825
857
496
706
1572
1338
479
654
1565
9999
219
1828
1189
2003
1598
1206
301
1590
1089

VAN DE CAUTER WINTER
BUYSSE LUCAS
CHRISTIAENS LEON
VAN DURME SIEMON
DE SMET MIL

Buysse Remy
VERVAET ARTHUR
MEIRE AUGUST
ROBEYNS RUNE

DE MEETER MATS

DE ROCKER MAXIME
STOCKMANS KOBE
DUQUET MAURIS
VAN ASSCHE SAMUEL
VANDERSTAPPEN SEM
CLAEYS BRAM

TROCH FINN
Braeckevelt Arjen
BELLON TIEME

VAN DIJCK MAXIM
PAUWELS FERRE
MOENS OSCAR

DE MAESSCHALCK LEVI
DELBEKE LANDER
ATECA NOAH

VAN HERREWEGHE BRAM
MATHIEU RUNE

A
IR OE MAN

o

LEBBEKE

(Vo T Vo I Uo R U B Uo I Uo IR Uo B Us I Uo B Vo Vo)

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

AVLO
VOLH
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB
MAC
AVLO
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB

RCG
ACW
HALE
VITA
ACP
NA
AVLO
AVLO
PEGA
EA
KAAG
VITA
AVLO
ROBA
LOND
LOND
AVLO
NA
LEBB
DAC
LEBB
LEBB
AVLO
LEBB
LEBB
AVLO
RIEM
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5'20
5'20
5'33
5'37
5'39
5'39
5'42
5'42
5'44
5'45
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

1629
982
218
296
209

1365

1318

1534

1592

Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

D'HAEN TORN
DEBISSCHOP TIBE
VERSCHUERE RUBEN
GEENENS XANDER
WAUTERS ENDER
PAELINCK LUCAS
D'HAEYERE WARRE
LARIVIERE NICOLAS
VERHENNE TIM

Pup 09 Heren 1500m Uur:00:00
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1182
192
1513
707
1574
576
2030
171
21
22
705
914
577
657
471
482
1611
1371
2012
1368
1429
172
1668
1807
1361
1575

GOOSSENS HIZKIA
ROOMS JORDEN

VAN DAMME ODINN
DE VLAMINCK LENNON
NONNEMAN JIPPE
YSERBYT JARNE
PEETERS ILJO
VERMOESEN ARNAUD
JANSSENS STEF
HELLEMANS TIBE
NACHTERGAELE VIC
NOLLET ARON
VERBRUGGEN VIK
COOLS JARNE

VAN LOKEREN ZENNE
DE CLERCQ DRIES
POULIART RICARDO
STOCKMANS FELIX
COPPIETERS RONAN
THIERENS EMIEL

VAN NIEUWENBORGH ARNE

MUYSHONDT JARNE
FOUQUET ILYA
JANS DYLLAN

VAN LOON THOMAS
VERBELEN EMILE

Min 08 Dames 1900m Uur:00:00

A
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LEBBEKE

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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16 februari 2020

AVLO
LEBB
LEBB
PEGA
LEBB
VOLH
HALE
ACDL
AVLO

HAMM  5'11
ACW 5'12
VITA 5'19
VITA 5'19
AVLO 5'27
SPBO 5'28
DAC 5'29
LEBB 5'30
BONH 5'30
BONH 5'36
VITA

STAX

SPBO

WIBO

AVLO

HAMM

AVLO

VOLH

LEBB

VOLH

LEBB

LEBB

ACP

DAC

VOLH

AVLO
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

}( 16 februari 2020

LEBB

1 6936 VANDE VOORDE JADE 8 SPBO 6'36
2 7120 ORNELIS ANNA 8 ACME 6'41
3 7141 CLAEYSBO 8 LOND 6'53
4 9989 Bekemans Noor 8 NA 7'02
5 7497 VAN WEYENBERG CATHO 8 VITA 7'07
6 6708 VAN GEET STIEN 8 OPW 7'09
7 6785 VERHELST LISE 8 RAM 7'10
8 7409 BUIDIN MIRTE 8 ACG 7'12
9 7271 VERCAUTEREN VIOLETTA 8 ACW 7'21
10 6757 ELIANO MARTHE 8 OPW 7'22
11 7712 HAAK AUKIJE 8 ACG

12 7742 VAN WEYENBERG ALINE 8 VITA

13 6820 HUYSMAN TINE 8 LEBB

14 6854 VAN INGELGEM BENTE 8 LEBB

15 7532 LANGHENDRIES LORE 8 VITA

16 6817 DE PROFT LORE 8 LEBB

17 7802 DE BLANDER SAM 8 VITA

18 7676 MAES ILEANA 8 VOLH

19 7816 CLAEYS LORE 8 ACDL

20 7900 DE TROYER YENTEL 8 AVLO

21 6895 VAN CAMPENHOUT DIEUWKE 8 LEBB

22 7976 STANSON MARTE 8 DAC

23 6812 MUYLDERMANS TALITHA 8 ACW

24 7047 ROBION JISSE 8 VAC

25 7801 HUBERT CAMILLE 8 VITA

26 6921 ATECA ELENA 8 LEBB

27 7473 CONDIC-BEGOV ELLA 8 DAC

28 8066 DUMALIN ROXANE 8 OEH

29 7315 DE MEETER FIEN 8 EA

30 7817 KEYMEULEN AXELLE 8 ACDL

31 7085 VAN NIEUWENBORGH NINA 8 LEBB

32 8265 ROKEGEM NOA 8 ACG

33 7136 VAN DEN BORRE FEBE 8 LEBB

34 7573 ROTTIERS LOBKE 8 LEBB

35 7815 BOON DORIEN 8 ACDL

36 8104 LAVENIR ESTELLE 8 DAC

Min 07 Dames 1900m Uur:00:00
1 7517 VAN LOKEREN PHEBE 7 LEBB 6'42
2 7518 BAETEN MYRTHE 7 LEBB 6'47
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7924
7535
7051
7349
7015
8167
7474
7846
7896
8298
6894
7675
7672
7668

Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

16 februari 2020

VAN ACKER LIZE

DE MOORTEL DIEWKE
CUYT LIZE

CRUCKE XIANA
JANSSENS STELLA
COPPIETERS KATARINA
DU CAJU LEONIE
NONNEMAN JOSSE
BAUWENS ELLA
ROKEGEM ANAIS
VEREECKEN NORA
VAN KEMSEKE PAULINE
VAN LOON EVI

DE BODT MILA

Min 08 Heren 1900m Uur:00:00
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5166
3945
5164
4078
4538
4614
5596
4037
5532
4724
4998
4281
4034
4280
5329
4275
5168
4667
5007
5011
4788
4701
4038
5012

HUYGHE JANNES
GORRé LASSE

FIERS WARD

DE BILDE LOUI
CREYTENS IBEN
OOMS MATHIS

VAN STEEN SENNE
NJEMA KILANI
NCHANYOU FANMOE DARNELL
MEUNIER ROWAN
PAELINCK LODE
HAECK ARTHUR

DE SCHEPPER MATIZ
MEERT MATHIS

VAN DE VELDE SEPPE
BUSSCHAERT LANDER
DE POORTER VICTOR
HENDRICKX YARNO
RUMMENS BRAM
KONDEUJI FERDI
HABSCH JEF

VAN DEN BERGHE JORDY
NIEUBORG GLENN
KONDELUI FERDIJAN

A
IR OE MAN

o

LEBBEKE

ACG
VITA
SPBO
ACG
LOND
LEBB
DAC
AVLO
AVLO
ACG
LEBB
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH

NN NN NN NN N NN NN

AVLO
STAX
AVLO
LEBB
AVMO
GRIM
SPBO
LEBB
VITA
LEBB
VOLH
AVLO
ACW
HAMM
VITA
HALE
AVLO
LEBB
VOLH
RAM
DAC
HALE
LEBB
RAM

00O 00 00O 00 00 0O 00 0O 00 00O 00O OO 0O 00 0O 00 00O 00O 00O 0O 00 00 00 00
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6'57
7'16
7'20
7'33
7'33
7'37
7'38
7'43

6'29
6'32
6'38
6'38
6'39
6'49
6'49
6'51
6'51
6'54
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4028
5000
4814
4441
4379
4080
5246
4867

Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

16 februari 2020

COOLS WOUT
RAAYMAKERS ROBBE
DE WILDE MATHIAS
DE CREMER SIEBE
MEULEMAN MATTIS
RAES LARS

LEGROUX KLAAS
DELBEKE LUKAS

Min 07 Heren 1900m Uur:00:00

O 00 N O Ul b WIN P

L
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4026
4560
4312
4289
5123
4224
4966
4865
4751
4615
4700
5005
5098
4995
4796

PENNEMAN EMIEL
DECKERS LARS
ROOMS LENNERT
DEBECKER THIBAUT
DERYCKE ASTOR
COETSIER LEON
VAN ASSCHE ISAS
VAN DEN ABBEEL WOUT
CLAEYS JONAS
DAEMS MATTEO
DIEPENDAELE MATS
THEUNS JULES
PAUWELS TUUR
GELDOF THIBE
VERSTRAETE KEO

Cad 06+05 Dames 2800m Uur:00:00

O 00 N O Ul B WIN P

[ S
N P O

509
877
181
601
835
193
395
165
276
818
241
156

VERCAUTER SARA

VAN BOSSCHE LISA
ORNELIS JULIE

HERMANS MOIA

DEBECKER ELINE

MUSSELY LISE

POTIE ALYSSA

BRACKE RAQUEL

VAN WIJNENDAELE MANON
LOOS JINTHE

SMET FEMKE

VAN CAMPENHOUT NIENKE

A
IR OE MAN

o

LEBBEKE

LEBB
VOLH
DAC
ACP
RCG
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB

00O 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

ACW
OLSE
HAMM
MACW
ACDL
KAAG
ROBA
LEBB
LEBB
WIBO
HALE
VOLH
DAC
VOLH
DAC

NN NN NN NN N NN N NN

LEBB
RIEM
RIEM
LEBB
MACW
RIEM
RIEM
RCG
VS
HAMM
LOND
LEBB

U oo 1oy o O L1 O L1 L1 LT N
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6'06
6'11
6'12
6'29
6'29
6'31
6'45
6'50
6'59
7'13

10'16
10'18
10'22
10'33
10'42
10'48
10'56
10'59
11'03
11'04
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

600
773
397
396
708
183
402
102
262
259
498
1122
782

Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC
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DE COCK LIEN

MILIS FRAN

BAEKE LINA

POTIE ILONA

VAN NIEUWENHOVE SHAUNI
VAN DER LEENE JANA
FAEMS LYNN

JANSEGERS FRAN
ROBION MARTHE
SCHAERLAEKEN INE

VAN DEN BERGHE JOLIEN
DE BRUYN NOOR

VAN PRAET LORE

Cad 06+05 Heren 3200m Uur:00:00
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174
222
66
772
832
509
612
3
604
150
232
479
548
65
348
605
239
809
64
701
629
644
152

KINDT JEROME

DE BEER SEPPE
ROOMS JENTHO
SUPPLY WANNES

DE SMET LIAM
LIEVENS DAAN

DE SMET ARTHUR
VAN GEET STAF
WILLEMS MAARTEN
SESSELLE XANDER
FERKET NIELS
LIBBERECHT THOMAS
MOERENHOUT OSKAAR
COOLS XANDER

DE KEYSER JOSSE
MEERT RUBEN
MEYVAERT XYLIAN
DE STRYCKER DRIES
VERMOESEN ARTHUR
MARIN VINCE
DANSCHUTTER FERRE
HENDRICKX ARNE
WELVAERT TIBO

Sch 04+03 Dames 3600m Uur:00:00

A
IR OE MAN

o

LEBBEKE

LEBB
LEBB
RIEM
RIEM
LEBB
RIEM
ACW
LEBB
VAC
VAC
HALE
WIBO
ACDL

g Ul L1 OO OO L1 OO LT O L1 O U

AVR
HAMM
ACW
ACDL
RIEM
VAC
LEBB
OPW
LEBB
RIEM
HAMM
ACG
EA
LEBB
ALVA
LEBB
RIEM
AVLO
LEBB
VOLH
RIEM
GRIM
RIEM

o O Ul OO LT OO OO LT OO OO U1 OO O ULl Lt L U1 N
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10'43
10'48
10'53
11'03
11'06
11'15
11'25
11'29
11'31
11'35
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2793
2588
2672
2897
2898
2551
2552
2627
2772
2585
3143
2647

Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

16 februari 2020

BILO MARIE
RAEMDONCK MADELEINE
CUYT JOKE

WILLEMS LOTTE
MERTENS HASSE

VAN CANTE LOTTE
HUYCK LARISSA

VAN MALDEREN JULIE
DESMET SILKE
ENGELAAR NONA
LAUREYN CHARLOTTE
VAN SNICK LAURE

Mas 50+ Dames 3600m Uur:00:00

O 00 N O Ul b WN BP-

[
= O

3060
9986
2902
9983
2721
3078
3182
3173
2959
2939
9988

SUYS MIEKE
Vandenbroeck Marlene
DE ROOSE CHRISTINE
Coppens Linda
DUVIVIER CHANTAL
DUVIVIER ELS

DE BLOCK AGNES
DEDECKER MARIE-THERESE
DE COCK MARIE-JOSE
VEKEMAN BERNADETTE
Slabbynck Rita

Sch 04+03 Heren 4400m Uur:00:00

O 0 N O U B WN P

[
= O

2506
2785
2259
2666
3299
2297
2472
2194
2621
2193
2798

LIEVENS MATHIS
POPPE THOMAS
BOSTYN DAAN
EECKHOUT MATHIAS
DUYCKAERTS LOUIS
GEEROMS JORDY
HUYSMANS JASPER
BLOMMAERT TRISTAN
HENDRICKX NIELS
DIELEMAN TUUR
VAN ACKER LANDER

A
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o

LEBBEKE
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68
63
63
60
58
60
67
56
56
53
58

W W P W W WwWwwwdbrdwbpd

ASVO
LEBB
SPBO
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB
GRIM
LEBB
AVR
ACG

RIEM
NA
RIEM

STAX
LEBB
HAMM
LOND
LOND
ZA

VAC
AVLO
RIEM
ROBA
CSF
ACG
RAM
LEBB
GRIM
LEBB
ACG

Proxy
DELHAIZE

WIEZE

12'52
13'04
13'23
13'54
14'03
14'05
14'33
14'54
14'56
15'44

13'50
1420
15'02
15'35
15'40
15'51
16'18
16'24
16'54
16'56

14'33
14'46
14'48
14'57
15'03
15'17
15'19
1520
1524
15'32
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

2173
2671
2431
2492
2322
2728
2673
2572
2874
2155
2738
2737
2891

Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

16 februari 2020

VERMEIREN MAGIEL
THYS TOM

SMET RUBEN

VAN RILLAER KORNEEL
SOENEN LLEYTON

DE COCK NEILL

VAN DE VELDE LENNERT
JANSSENS MATS
CORNU YORBEN
CATTEAU JONAS

VAN PRAET NOLLE
DEVRIENDT STAN
ESCAJADILLO PABLO

Mas 50+ Heren 4400m Uur:00:00

O 00 N O Ul b WN BP-

N NRNNNNRRRRRRRR R B
v p W NPFP O OOONO UMM WNPRELO

5523
4363
5295
5826
5303
4261
5481
9982
5850
4011
5528
3998
3888
5322
3994
5016
9981
4778
4253
5843
3989
5744
9987
4469
3885

VAN ASBROECK LUC
BORMS MARK
VERBRUGGHEN JOHAN
VANDERSTRAETEN PATRICK
MECHELINCK MARC
DELLAERT LUC
BEECKMAN GEERT
Huysseune Luc

VAN DAMME GUY
SUYS SIGURD
HELSKENS EDMOND
SMET JOHAN

BATSELE HANS

DE LANGE PATRICK
VANNIEUWENHUYZE KRIS
VANBUGGENHOUT LUC
Vanluyten Dirk
TEIRLINCK LODEWIJK
ROTTIERS LUC

VAN DURPE GEERT
SCHELKENS CHRIS
GEEROMS JAN

Meert Danny

MAES HENDRIK
VENSTERMANS CHRIS

A
IR OE MAN

o

LEBBEKE

A W W WWPEADSDEEPEAEPLWW

65
65
67
64
59
61
66
67
64
66
65
69
68
65
69
58
65
54
61
65
61
59
64
65
65

ACW
VOLH
ACW
ASVO
AVR
ACDL
VOLH
GRIM
ZWAT
STAX
ACDL
ACDL
BAV

VITA
WIBO
ACDL
ACP
RIEM
RIEM
ACP

HAMM
LEBB
RIEM
LEBB
STAX
ASVO
LEBB
LEBB
NA
LOND
HAMM
EA
LEBB
VITA

RCG
RAM

Proxy
DELHAIZE

WIEZE

14'48
15'34
15'59
16'05
16'10
16'27
16'28
16'35
17'00
17'16
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

}( 16 februari 2020

LEBB
26 5602 STOPPIE FILIP 53 ACP
27 5539 LEFEVRE MARC 57 ACDL
28 5044 ESCAJADILLO ASUNCION 58 BAV

JSM Dames 5300m Uur:00:00

1 1441 ROOMS VALERIE Sen 96 LEBB 18'36
2 1064 VAN LOOCK HANNE Sen 99 DCLA 18'43
3 1518 SMET KAROLIEN Sen 85 VOLH 18'44
4 2949 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISSA Mas 83 ACP 19'02
5 1032 TJEERDSMA MARISKA* Sen 92 LEBB 19'15
6 219 WILLEMS HANNE Jun 2 LEBB 19'22
7 1886 VAN HOECKE KATRIN Sen 86 RIEM 19'36
8 1051 VAN DE VONDEL JULIE Sen 94 DCLA 19'39
9 280 VAN SEVEREN NORA Jun 2 HAMM  20'05
10 1722 DAMAN TAHNEE Sen 88 LEBB 20'05
11 1639 MARIEN LAURA Sen 97 GRIM 20'07
12 3311 VAN LYSEBETTEN HELEN Mas 78 ACW 20'16
13 3459 HAEGENS CAROLIEN Mas 78 AVLO 20'27
14 3296 SCHERRE NELE Mas 81 RCG 20'33
15 9980 Vanluyten Vicky Sen 98 NA 20'35
16 1076 WAERZEGGERS BRIDEY Sen 98 ACKO 20'40
17 1227 DE WACHTER HANNELORE Sen 92 PEGA 20'41
18 1645 VAN BIESEN SARA Sen 88 LEBB 20'49
19 2762 PLAS LIESBETH Mas 83 LEBB 20'50
20 2840 VAN HOECKE ANNELIES Mas 84 RIEM 20'54
21 1577 VAN BRUSSEL FIEN Sen 94 HAMM
22 2835 VAN BOSSCHE MARIJKE Mas 77 RIEM
23 1194 HUYGHE RUTH Sen 97 HAMM
24 3460 VAN BRUYSSEL JESSICA Mas 77 AVLO
25 2839 DE VREESE JOKE Mas 81 RIEM
26 1836 DECORTE MALOE Sen 93 LEBB
27 1293 VAN DEN BROECK JONA Sen 92 GRIM
28 3610 DE SMET KRISTI Mas 79 ZA
29 1286 BOLLé INES Sen 98 PEGA
30 1591 TEUGELS AMBER Sen 96 LEBB
31 301 VANHOUTTE LAURE Jun 2 DEIN
32 9990 De Vos Naomi Jun 2 NA
33 11 DHONDT AMBER Jun 2 STAX
34 3106 VAN LIERDE LISBETH Mas 73 ACG
35 1106 CAUWELS LIES Sen 0 RIEM
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

}( 16 februari 2020

LEBB

36 1099 DE WIT LEEN Sen 89 STAX

37 216 VAN BREUSEGEM NIKITA Jun 2 ZA

38 1638 DE SMEDT NINA Sen 99 ACDL

39 1159 WYNSIRIS Sen 98 VAC

40 3362 DE GROEF ANSIJE Mas 79 GRIM

41 3331 ADRIAENSSENS KATLEEN Mas 78 VOLH

42 3457 DE VOS VERONIQUE Mas 73 ACP

43 220 VAN LOKEREN CHLOé Jun 1 KKS

44 9985 De Jonge Lisa Sen 98 NA

45 416 VANDERSTRAETEN LUANA Jun 2 ACP

46 3299 ESCAJADILLO VERA* Mas 77 BAV

47 3287 HOFMANS MARIETTA Mas 54 LEBB
Sen Heren 9500m Uur:00:00

1 1840 DE FEYTER ARNO 92 LEBB 29'42

2 2398 SIRINGO VINCENT 89 EA 31'28

3 1408 MAENHOUT YORICH 98 HALE 31'39

4 2241 ROEYGENS LODEWIJK 93 HALE 31'56

5 1902 PELICAEN JOACHIM 85 EA 31'57

6 1934 STORME DIETER 85 EA 32'01

7 1387 DE VLEMINCK STAN 88 LEBB 32'09

8 9978 Van Houtem Timothy 85 NA 32'14

9 1912 NAUWELAERS WOUTER 91 WIBO 3227
10 1216 DRIESSEN ELIAS 87 STAX 32'33
11 2150 VAN BUGGENHOUT ADRIAAN 95 LEBB

12 1672 DEVOSTHEO 98 ASVO

13 1768 VAN HERZELE KOEN 91 EA

14 2126 VERMEULEN JELLE 94 AVKA

15 1382 BROUCKE STEVEN 85 MACW

16 1913 KENZO VANDERSTRAETEN 0 ACP

17 1927 DE TROYER DENNIS 96 EA

18 2213 VERVUST JONAS 94 ACG

19 2102 LAUREYNS BAVO 97 RIEM

20 1396 VERMEULEN BEN 0 AVKA

21 1317 VANDENEEDE JEAN-BAPTIST 93 KAAG

22 9993 Audenaert Wim 86 NA
JM Heren 6100m Uur:00:00

1 5419 PENNINCKX KOEN Mas 79 GRIM 2012
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

}( 16 februari 2020

LEBB
2 5269 VAN PETEGEM PATRICK Mas 78 ZA 20'20
3 5120 MEULWIM Mas 83 VOLH 20'27
4 492 HOFMANS REMCO Jun 2 SPBO 20'30
5 5392 RAABIRGER Mas 79 AVLO 20'50
6 5373 VAN WEVERBERG TOMMY Mas 78 PEGA 20'54
7 333 GERMONPREZ ANTON Jun 2 VAC 20'58
8 4217 ACKE DAVY Mas 80 HALE 21'02
9 231 VAN DYCKE KASPER Jun 2 ACG 21'18
10 5701 DE RIDDER TIM Mas 84 LEBB 21'30
11 228 VAN DURPE MICHIEL Jun 2 EA 21'35
12 237 WILLEMS THIBAULT Jun 1 ACME 21'39
13 4546 VAN GUCHT KRIS Mas 83 LEBB 21'39
14 304 SERNEELS SEPPE Jun 1 VOLH 21'46
15 4515 SPINNAEL STEVE Mas 77 LOND 21'47
16 4340 VAN DER HASSELT BERT Mas 84 LEBB 21'49
17 5258 DE RIDDER STEVE Mas 80 LEBB 21'54
18 98 SCHAERLAEKEN STEF Jun 1 VAC 21'55
19 147 JANSSENS TIBO Jun 2 KAAG 22'01
20 4343 PEETERS BEN Mas 79 ACP 22'06
21 365 VERMEIREN WANNES Jun 1 AVLO
22 4232 LOOVERIE ROEL Mas 80 LOND
23 4548 VERMAERCKE JEROEN Mas 76 LEBB
24 4073 GILLIS-D'HAMERS PHILIP Mas 74 PEGA
25 448 VANDERSTRAETEN LUCA Jun 2 ACP
26 5409 SNOECK MARNIK Mas 73 AVLO
27 4125 VAN LANDEGHEM FREDDY Mas 70 RIEM
28 5389 EBELS JURRIAAN Mas 74 ACP
29 3990 HUYSMAN MAARTEN Mas 72 LEBB
30 5688 PIANET PATRICK Mas 74 LEBB
31 4664 HUYSMAN KAREL Mas 77 ASVO
32 4660 DEMETTER PIETER Mas 72 ASVO
33 4782 KERCKHOVEN DANNY Mas 71 ACP
34 4120 SESSELLE STIN Mas 76 RIEM
35 4510 VANHAELEMEESCH DIDIER Mas 70 LEBB

AC Heren 2800m Uur:00:00
Korte cross

1 2294 SCHOCKAERT LAURENS Sen 90 LEBB 8'28
2 1696 VAN AKEN BO Sen O LEBB 8'35
3 1834 DE BACKER GERBEN Sen 95 LEBB 8'39
4 2440 TECK ARNE Sen 98 LEBB 8'43
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

}( 16 februari 2020

LEBB
5 1967 VAN DEN BUSSCHE THIBAU Sen 98 VOLH 8'46
6 2479 VER CRUYSSE ANTHONY Sen 92 KAAG 8'49
7 1511 GOEDEFROOT JONATHAN Sen 90 OEH 8'52
8 1838 DE SMEDT YANNIS Sen 0 LEBB 9'13
9 1256 SLACHMUYLDERS NIELS Sen 88 LEBB 9'22
10 2046 DEMEYERE HANS Sen 89 ACKO 924
11 1263 SMET GLEN Sen 0 LEBB 9'29
12 1684 VERCOUTER RUBEN Sen 97 ASVO 9'30
13 4056 RAEMDONCK BART Mas 77 LEBB 9'31
14 5119 VERHAEGE SVEN Mas 80 VOLH 9'31
15 1780 DE ROO LIEVEN Sen 90 PEGA 9'42
16 3986 NJEMA IMED Mas 75 LEBB 9'45
17 2500 ROOSENBOOM BRYAN Sen 93 LEBB 9'47
18 1254 BRAEM GLEN Sen 90 LEBB 9'51
19 1350 VAN HERREWEGHE MATHIAS Sen 99 RIEM 9'54
20 1741 HUYGHE SANDER Sen 0 HAMM  9'58
21 1530 DUMAREY TIM Sen 98 LEBB
22 1407 MAENHOUT JENS Sen 95 HALE
23 9997 Lodewijckx Thibo Sen 98 NA
24 1968 LEYS MICHAEL Sen 89 VOLH
25 2169 HAEGEMAN DAVY Sen 96 ACP
26 9984 Suys Soren Sen 94 NA
27 1963 VIERBERGEN KOBE Sen 0 VOLH
28 1496 DE MEIRLEIR AMISH Sen 98 HAMM
29 2209 VANDERSTRAETEN BART Sen 94 VAC

AC Heren 1500m Uur:16:31

G-atleten
1 1695 VANDEPERRE NIELS - 21 Sen 97 LEBB 5'22
2 2944 DE COSTERYENZO -21 Sch 3 LEBB 6'14
3 1307 GEVAERT MATTHIAS - 21 Sen 94 HAC 7'48
4 9126 PEETERS KOBE - 21 Ben 11 LEBB 8'06
5 946 VERHULST JORDY -21 Cad 6 LEBB 9'07

Ben 12 Dames 1000m Uur:16:31

1 1214 VAN LOKEREN ELOISE 12 AVLO 4'12
2 878 VAN GEHUCHTEN LOTTE 12 LEBB 4'23
3 1158 VAN DAMME DALILAH 12 VITA 424
4 1468 DUMALIN MARINE 12 OEH 4'30
5 307 DEWART JADE 12 AVLO 4'32
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O 00 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

241
134
201
1393
1041
1707
666
1222
1262
938
1286
883
1523
1207
1316
1019
1628
1024
212
446

Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

16 februari 2020

BAETENS AMBER
DAUWE MARIE

DENEEF LILY LOUISE
MEERT ANKE

MARTENS EMILIE
AUDENAERT FLOOR
PARIDAENS LENTE
BEIRNAERT LOES

DE SMET ROSANNA
SCHOUPPE ELLA
HEYVAERT ELLA

DE RIDDER ELIEN
LAVENIR ALICE
KESTELEYN NINA

BARBé CLARA

WAUTERS LILY
COPPIETERS KIRSTEN

DE BELIE GITTAH

VAN DEN BOSSCHE ANKE
VAN KERSAVONT ELYSSIA

Ben 11 Dames 1000m Uur:16:31

O 00 N O Ul B WIN P

B R R R R R R R R
0NV D WNBRLO

305
1035
1198

850

951

314

161

809

318

200

380
1159

585

540
1217

337

306
1758

ENGELS MARTHE
RAAYMAKERS MARIT
COOPMAN NAHLA
VAN WEYENBERG CHLOé
DE BRUYNE ILONA
VAN ROYEN LINDE
ENGELAAR AIKO
PEERLINCK LORE
BLOMMAERT FIEN
HELLINCKX NINON
VERBRUGGEN NELL
DE BLANDER FEMKE
VAN HOORDE LIEN

DE GROOTE JUNNE
HUYGHE FLOOR
CAMPO ROXANNE
VAN HELLEPUTTE ALIX
BLANCKAERT LISA

A
IR OE MAN

o

LEBBEKE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

RIEM
LEBB
LEBB
DAC
VOLH
AVLO
ACG
AVLO
ACP
RCG
LOND
LEBB
DAC
AVLO
ACP
VOLH
LEBB
VOLH
SPBO
LEBB

AVLO
VOLH
AVLO
VITA
ACG
HAMM
LEBB
PEGA
HAMM
OPW
SPBO
VITA
LEBB
SPBO
AVLO
LEBB
AVLO
EA

Proxy
DELHAIZE

WIEZE

4'36
4'40
4'45
4'50
4'55

4'07
4'13
4'15
421
4'23
4'26
426
4'28
4'30
4'33
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

}( 16 februari 2020

LEBB

19 1155 VERMEIR MARTE 11 LEBB

20 102 VAN NEYGHEM NORE 11 OPW

21 1754 DE COSTER FIEN 11 LEBB

22 11 VAN DER PLAS NETTE 11 OPW

23 1708 VERCAMMEN LOLA 11 AVLO

24 1405 VAN NIEUWENBORGH KAAT 11 LEBB

25 463 VAN DE SYPE LAURE 11 LEBB

26 1710 NEUKERMANS JILL 11 DAC

27 245 AELBRECHT LISE 11 LEBB

28 605 WILLEMS ANISYA 11 LEBB

29 1033 ROELANDS CHARLOTTE 11 VOLH

30 202 VAN DER PLAS LOUISE 11 LEBB

31 9994 Audenaert Leonie 11 NA

32 1160 DE BLANDER EMMA 11 VITA

Ben 12 Heren 1000m Uur:16:31
1 7163 VAN DEN ABEELE LENN 12 LEBB 4'14
2 9241 BRAECKEVELT NIKLAS 12 LEBB 4'18
3 8606 ONGENA BRIEK 12 AVLO 4'20
4 7364 CHRISTIAENS BASIEL 12 HALE 4'29
5 8524 LARIVIERE OLIVIER 12 ACDL 4'32
6 8281 VAN DEN BROECK TIMON 12 VOLH 4'34
7 7995 YSEWIIJN LEON 12 HAMM  4'34
8 8070 NOBELS VIC 12 LEBB 4'35
9 8169 STOCKMANS LARS 12 VITA 4'36
10 7635 VAN NUFFEL TlIJS 12 KAAG 4'37
11 7229 AMEYE ELIAS 12 PEGA

12 7477 ADAMS PEPIJN 12 SPBO

13 7478 VAN HERBRUGGEN XANDER 12 SPBO

14 9998 Meert Maric 12 NA

15 9274 VAN NIEUWERBURGH ARTHUR 12 HALE

16 8920 HABSCH LOWIE 12 DAC

17 8176 BUELENSVIC 12 SPBO

18 8312 DANIELS CASPER 12 VOLH

19 8374 VAN DEN BRANDE JUUL 12 SPBO

20 7397 BOLLAERT STAF 12 ACDL

21 8611 RAES SEPPE 12 AVLO

22 7690 VERDICKT SENNE 12 LEBB

23 8293 NOENS LANDER 12 VOLH

24 7582 DE HAECK NOAH 12 LEBB

6? www.lebb.be pagina 19|34
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

16 februari 2020

},

LEBB

25 8983 VIERENDEELS ZJEF 12 DAC

26 8209 DE BRUYNE ARMAND 12 ACG

27 8297 ADRIAENSSENS LANDER 12 VOLH

28 8329 COOREMAN KEAN 12 LEBB

29 9991 Van Huynegem Jesse 12 LEBB

30 7386 VERMEIR DAAN 12 HAMM

Ben 11 Heren 1000m Uur:16:31
1 7373 MERTENS SEN 11 AVLO 3'51
2 7704 CREYTENS RUBE 11 AVMO 3'56
3 7160 MUYLDERMANS LIANO 11 ACW 3'56
4 9996 De Clercq Ben 11 NA 3'59
5 8292 VAN HEMELRYCK JEF 11 VOLH 4'03
6 7367 SABBE EDWARD 11 HALE 4'04
7 7879 NOLLET ABEL 11 STAX 4'07
8 8694 VEREECKE JUUL 11 DAC 4'12
9 9198 VERTRIEST JULES 11 VITA 4'13
10 8691 VAN DEN HEUVEL SEP 11 SPBO 4'15
11 9992 Van Haver Mathis 11 NA

12 7471 VAN DE CAUTER DIAZ 11 RCG

13 8187 AVAUX MEINDERT 11 ACP

14 8036 PEERLINCK LARS 11 PEGA

15 7379 HAECK VIKTOR 11 AVLO

16 8300 BRUNEEL THOMAS 11 VOLH

17 7476 ADAMS BORIS 11 SPBO

18 7911 DIEPENDAELE WOUT 11 HALE

19 8310 CASLO TIBEAU 11 VOLH

20 7186 RAES HANNES 11 LEBB

21 8397 ROELS MATS 11 HAMM

22 8714 VAN DER KRIEKEN FLOR 11 SPBO

23 8597 VAN RYSSEGHEM DRé 11 AVLO

24 7393 DE CLERCQ SIEBE 11 HAMM

25 7384 JANSSENS LIAM 11 LOND

26 7640 MEERT MATTHIAS 11 ALVA

27 7696 PELICAEN ELIAM 11 LEBB

28 8795 VAN NIEUWENBORGH BRAM 11 LEBB

29 7218 VEREECKEN ARNO 11 LEBB

30 8304 ROELANDS LOUIS 11 VOLH

31 7178 VERBRAEKEL BRAN 11 LEBB

32 7170 MAHIEU SIEBE 11 LEBB
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

16 februari 2020

LEBB
33 7173 DE LANDTSHEER MANU 11
34 7691 DE GROOTE GERBEN 11
35 9239 KANNOUI YANIS 11
36 7861 PARIDAENS MAYO 11
37 7616 JANSSENS MATTHEW 11
38 8182 DE VOS NELLIS 11
39 9024 VAN DEN BORRE MATHEO 11
Pup 10 Dames 1500m Uur:16:31

1 3980 OOMS MAELYS 10
2 3846 VAN NUFFEL SIEN 10
3 4680 POPPEELLA 10
4 4673 FIERS LOTTE 10
5 3548 KESTELEYN SISKA 10
6 3325 DE SCHEPPER ELIZE 10
7 3403 GOOSSENS JOLENE 10
8 5177 ROKEGEM LOTTE 10
9 4282 DE MEYST LISA 10
10 4776 VERDICKT CELINE 10
11 4657 TABET BENSLIMANE IMANE 10
12 3766 BEVERS MILA 10
13 3328 DE KEMPENEER JUNE 10
14 4644 VAN DAMME NORE 10
15 4670 DE CUYPER STIEN 10
16 5229 STUER PAULINE 10
17 3684 GUNS MAITé 10
18 4238 DE WILDE LISA 10
19 4475 DEYAERT SAM 10
20 3573 DELFOSSE LOUISE 10
21 4868 SANSON JANA 10
22 4294 VAN DEN ABBEEL RENSKE 10
23 4595 HOLLANDER CAMILLE 10
24 3686 SELLESLAGH MINA 10
25 3318 ROOMS AMBER 10
26 4375 MAES INDY 10
27 4620 BOON ELIEN 10
28 4526 ROELS LOUISE 10
29 3625 COOREMAN YINTHE 10
30 4463 VOET NUNA 10
31 4512 YSERBYT MIRTHE 10

6? www.lebb.be
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LEBB
SPBO
DAC

ACG

MAC
LEBB
LEBB

GRIM
KAAG
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
ACW
LEBB
ACG
LEBB
LOND
AVLO
SPBO
LEBB
AVLO
DAC
VOLH
LEBB
DAC
VOLH
HALE
LEBB
LEBB
DAC
LEBB
ACW
RAM
ACDL
HAMM
LEBB
VOLH
SPBO

A LN Prosy

LEBBEKE

5'39
5'49
5'53
6'00
6'01
6'08
6'08
6'09
6'10
6'11
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

16 februari 2020

ROTTIERS LAURA

Pup 09 Dames 1500m Uur:16:31

10 LEBB

1 4686 DE DECKER FIEN 9 AVLO 520
2 3314 DE BOCKALICIA 9 ACW 526
3 3992 CALLEBAUT ESTHER 9 EA 527
4 4431 MEEUSEN ANNA 9 HALE 5'36
5 4608 VERMEIR LIZE 9 LEBB 5'36
6 3950 VERHULST YINTHE 9 ACW 5'39
7 4012 SIENAERT FENNE 9 EA 5'40
8 3868 MAETENS LIEN 9 LEBB 5'42
9 3747 OOMS LINDE 9 HAMM 5'43
10 4669 DE CUYPER LOES 9 DAC 5'44
11 3466 PLETINCK ELISE 9 DUFF

12 3691 VAN NIEUWENBORGH MILLIE 9 LEBB

13 6256 VAN DEN BRANDE LISE 9 DACM

14 3402 GOOSSENS RUBY 9 LEBB

15 4477 WAUTERS LORE 9 VOLH

16 3903 SPINNAEL LINA 9 LOND

17 4750 VAN MALDEREN LOU 9 LEBB

18 4472 WAUTERS STIEN 9 VOLH

19 3798 SMISMANS LILA 9 LEBB

20 4609 VERMEIR LORE 9 LEBB

21 3619 ROOMS INDRA 9 HAMM

22 4677 DUFOUR CHARLOTTE 9 AVLO

23 4467 CONSTANT ELISE 9 VOLH

24 3424 DENEEF ELENA 9 LEBB

25 3895 VERMAERCKE LIEN 9 LEBB

26 3867 VERDICKT LIA 9 LEBB

27 3824 JANSSENS EMMA 9 MAC

28 4658 COULEMBIER SARA 9 AVLO

29 3350 VAN STAPPEN LIENE 9 LEBB

30 3495 HASANZADE MELODY 9 LEBB

31 3404 DERY LISE 9 LEBB

32 3348 COOREMAN HELENA 9 LEBB

Pup 10 Heren 1500m Uur:16:31
1 572 VAN DE CAUTER WINTER 10 RCG 520
2 165 BUYSSE LUCAS 10 ACW 520
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

466
811
1638
9997
470
1573
825
857
496
706
1572
1338
479
654
1565
9999
219
1828
1189
2003
1598
1206
301
1590
1089
1629
982
218
296
209
1365
1318
1534
1592

Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

16 februari 2020

CHRISTIAENS LEON
VAN DURME SIEMON
DE SMET MIL

Buysse Remy
VERVAET ARTHUR
MEIRE AUGUST
ROBEYNS RUNE

DE MEETER MATS

DE ROCKER MAXIME
STOCKMANS KOBE
DUQUET MAURIS
VAN ASSCHE SAMUEL
VANDERSTAPPEN SEM
CLAEYS BRAM

TROCH FINN
Braeckevelt Arjen
BELLON TIEME

VAN DIJCK MAXIM
PAUWELS FERRE
MOENS OSCAR

DE MAESSCHALCK LEVI
DELBEKE LANDER
ATECA NOAH

VAN HERREWEGHE BRAM
MATHIEU RUNE
D'HAEN TORN
DEBISSCHOP TIBE
VERSCHUERE RUBEN
GEENENS XANDER
WAUTERS ENDER
PAELINCK LUCAS
D'HAEYERE WARRE
LARIVIERE NICOLAS
VERHENNE TIM

Pup 09 Heren 1500m Uur:16:31

P WON R

1182
192
1513
707

GOOSSENS HIZKIA
ROOMS JORDEN

VAN DAMME ODINN
DE VLAMINCK LENNON

A
IR OE MAN

o

LEBBEKE

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

o O O O

HALE
VITA
ACP

AVLO
AVLO
PEGA
EA
KAAG
VITA
AVLO
ROBA
LOND
LOND
AVLO

LEBB
DAC
LEBB
LEBB
AVLO
LEBB
LEBB
AVLO
RIEM
AVLO
LEBB
LEBB
PEGA
LEBB
VOLH
HALE
ACDL
AVLO

HAMM
ACW
VITA
VITA

Proxy
DELHAIZE

WIEZE

5'33
5'37
5'39
5'39
5'42
5'42
5'44
5'45

5'11
5'12
5'19
5'19
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

1574
576
2030
171
21
22
705
914
577
657
471
482
1611
1371
2012
1368
1429
172
1668
1807
1361
1575

Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

16 februari 2020

NONNEMAN JIPPE
YSERBYT JARNE
PEETERS ILJO
VERMOESEN ARNAUD
JANSSENS STEF
HELLEMANS TIBE
NACHTERGAELE VIC
NOLLET ARON
VERBRUGGEN VIK
COOLS JARNE

VAN LOKEREN ZENNE
DE CLERCQ DRIES
POULIART RICARDO
STOCKMANS FELIX
COPPIETERS RONAN
THIERENS EMIEL
VAN NIEUWENBORGH ARNE
MUYSHONDT JARNE
FOUQUET ILYA

JANS DYLLAN

VAN LOON THOMAS
VERBELEN EMILE

Min 08 Dames 1900m Uur:16:31

O 00 N O Ul b WIN P

o S S T N S =
O U A WN R O

6936
7120
7141
9989
7497
6708
6785
7409
7271
6757
7712
7742
6820
6854
7532
6817

VANDE VOORDE JADE
ORNELIS ANNA

CLAEYS BO

Bekemans Noor

VAN WEYENBERG CATHO
VAN GEET STIEN
VERHELST LISE

BUIDIN MIRTE
VERCAUTEREN VIOLETTA
ELIANO MARTHE

HAAK AUKIE

VAN WEYENBERG ALINE
HUYSMAN TINE

VAN INGELGEM BENTE
LANGHENDRIES LORE

DE PROFT LORE

A
IR OE MAN

o

LEBBEKE

AVLO
SPBO
DAC
LEBB
BONH
BONH
VITA
STAX
SPBO
WIBO
AVLO
HAMM
AVLO
VOLH
LEBB
VOLH
LEBB
LEBB
ACP
DAC
VOLH
AVLO

O O O OV 0V OV LV LV LV L ovouuovuuwuowuuowouovouowvwuowuowuowuuowuo

SPBO
ACME
LOND
NA
VITA
OPW
RAM
ACG
ACW
OPW
ACG
VITA
LEBB
LEBB
VITA
LEBB

00O 00 00O 00 00 0O 00 0O 00 00O 00 00O 0O 00 00

Proxy
DELHAIZE

WIEZE

5'27
5'28
5'29
5'30
5'30
5'36

6'36
6'41
6'53
7'02
7'07
7'09
7'10
7'12
7'21
7'22
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

7802
7676
7816
7900
6895
7976
6812
7047
7801
6921
7473
8066
7315
7817
7085
8265
7136
7573
7815
8104

Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

16 februari 2020

DE BLANDER SAM

MAES ILEANA

CLAEYS LORE

DE TROYER YENTEL

VAN CAMPENHOUT DIEUWKE
STANSON MARTE
MUYLDERMANS TALITHA
ROBION JISSE

HUBERT CAMILLE

ATECA ELENA
CONDIC-BEGOV ELLA
DUMALIN ROXANE

DE MEETER FIEN
KEYMEULEN AXELLE

VAN NIEUWENBORGH NINA
ROKEGEM NOA

VAN DEN BORRE FEBE
ROTTIERS LOBKE

BOON DORIEN

LAVENIR ESTELLE

Min 07 Dames 1900m Uur:16:31

O 00 N O Ul B WIN P

o S S T N S =
O U A WN R O

7517
7518
7924
7535
7051
7349
7015
8167
7474
7846
7896
8298
6894
7675
7672
7668

VAN LOKEREN PHEBE
BAETEN MYRTHE

VAN ACKER LIZE

DE MOORTEL DIEWKE
CUYT LIZE

CRUCKE XIANA
JANSSENS STELLA
COPPIETERS KATARINA
DU CAJU LEONIE
NONNEMAN JOSSE
BAUWENS ELLA
ROKEGEM ANAIS
VEREECKEN NORA
VAN KEMSEKE PAULINE
VAN LOON EVI

DE BODT MILA

Min 08 Heren 1900m Uur:16:31

A
IR OE MAN

o

LEBBEKE

VITA
VOLH
ACDL
AVLO
LEBB
DAC
ACW
VAC
VITA
LEBB
DAC
OEH
EA
ACDL
LEBB
ACG
LEBB
LEBB
ACDL
DAC

00O 00 00O 0O 00 0O 00 00O 00 00O 0O 00O 0O 00 00O 00 00 00O 00 00

LEBB
LEBB
ACG
VITA
SPBO
ACG
LOND
LEBB
DAC
AVLO
AVLO
ACG
LEBB
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH

N N NN NN NN NN N NN N NN
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6'42
6'47
6'57
7'16
7'20
7'33
7'33
7'37
7'38
7'43
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5166
3945
5164
4078
4538
4614
5596
4037
5532
4724
4998
4281
4034
4280
5329
4275
5168
4667
5007
5011
4788
4701
4038
5012
4028
5000
4814
4441
4379
4080
5246
4867

Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

16 februari 2020

HUYGHE JANNES
GORRé LASSE

FIERS WARD

DE BILDE LOUI
CREYTENS IBEN
OOMS MATHIS

VAN STEEN SENNE
NJEMA KILANI
NCHANYOU FANMOE DARNELL
MEUNIER ROWAN
PAELINCK LODE
HAECK ARTHUR

DE SCHEPPER MATIZ
MEERT MATHIS

VAN DE VELDE SEPPE
BUSSCHAERT LANDER
DE POORTER VICTOR
HENDRICKX YARNO
RUMMENS BRAM
KONDEUI FERDI
HABSCH JEF

VAN DEN BERGHE JORDY
NIEUBORG GLENN
KONDELUJI FERDIJAN
COOLS WOouUT
RAAYMAKERS ROBBE
DE WILDE MATHIAS
DE CREMER SIEBE
MEULEMAN MATTIS
RAES LARS
LEGROUX KLAAS
DELBEKE LUKAS

Min 07 Heren 1900m Uur:16:31

u b WN B

4026
4560
4312
4289
5123

PENNEMAN EMIEL
DECKERS LARS
ROOMS LENNERT
DEBECKER THIBAUT
DERYCKE ASTOR

A
IR OE MAN

o

LEBBEKE

AVLO
STAX
AVLO
LEBB
AVMO
GRIM
SPBO
LEBB
VITA
LEBB
VOLH
AVLO
ACW
HAMM
VITA
HALE
AVLO
LEBB
VOLH
RAM
DAC
HALE
LEBB
RAM
LEBB
VOLH
DAC
ACP
RCG
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB

00O 00 00O 00 00O 0O 00O 00O OO0 00O 00O 00O 0O 00O 00O 00 00O 00O 00O 0O 00 00O 00 00O 00O 00O 0O 00 00 00 00 00

ACW
OLSE
HAMM
MACW
ACDL

NN NN
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6'29
6'32
6'38
6'38
6'39
6'49
6'49
6'51
6'51
6'54

6'06
6'11
6'12
6'29
6'29
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4224
4966
4865
4751
4615
4700
5005
5098
4995
4796

Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

16 februari 2020

COETSIER LEON

VAN ASSCHE ISAS

VAN DEN ABBEEL WOUT
CLAEYS JONAS

DAEMS MATTEO
DIEPENDAELE MATS
THEUNS JULES
PAUWELS TUUR
GELDOF THIBE
VERSTRAETE KEO

Cad 06+05 Dames 2800m Uur:16:31

O 00 N O Ul b WN P

N NNNNNRRRRRRRR R B
v »p W NPFP O OOONO UL WNERELO

509
877
181
601
835
193
395
165
276
818
241
156
600
773
397
396
708
183
402
102
262
259
498
1122
782

VERCAUTER SARA

VAN BOSSCHE LISA
ORNELIS JULIE

HERMANS MOIA

DEBECKER ELINE

MUSSELY LISE

POTIE ALYSSA

BRACKE RAQUEL

VAN WIJNENDAELE MANON
LOOS JINTHE

SMET FEMKE

VAN CAMPENHOUT NIENKE
DE COCK LIEN

MILIS FRAN

BAEKE LINA

POTIE ILONA

VAN NIEUWENHOVE SHAUNI
VAN DER LEENE JANA
FAEMS LYNN

JANSEGERS FRAN

ROBION MARTHE
SCHAERLAEKEN INE

VAN DEN BERGHE JOLIEN
DE BRUYN NOOR

VAN PRAET LORE

Cad 06+05 Heren 3200m Uur:16:31

A
IR OE MAN

o

LEBBEKE

KAAG
ROBA
LEBB
LEBB
WIBO
HALE
VOLH
DAC
VOLH
DAC

N N NN NN N NN

LEBB
RIEM
RIEM
LEBB
MACW
RIEM
RIEM
RCG
VS
HAMM
LOND
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB
RIEM
RIEM
LEBB
RIEM
ACW
LEBB
VAC
VAC
HALE
WIBO
ACDL

U L0 L1 OO O L1 O LT OO LT Oy L1 LU & UT O O O U1l O L1 Ln L1

Proxy
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WIEZE

6'31
6'45
6'50
6'59
7'13

10'16
10'18
10'22
10'33
10'42
10'48
10'56
10'59
11'03
11'04
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1 174
2 222
3 66
4 772
5 832
6 509
7 612
8 3
9 604
10 150
11 232
12 479
13 548
14 65
15 348
16 605
17 239
18 809
19 64
20 701
21 629
22 644
23 152

Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

16 februari 2020

KINDT JEROME

DE BEER SEPPE
ROOMS JENTHO
SUPPLY WANNES

DE SMET LIAM
LIEVENS DAAN

DE SMET ARTHUR
VAN GEET STAF
WILLEMS MAARTEN
SESSELLE XANDER
FERKET NIELS
LIBBERECHT THOMAS
MOERENHOUT OSKAAR
COOLS XANDER

DE KEYSER JOSSE
MEERT RUBEN
MEYVAERT XYLIAN
DE STRYCKER DRIES
VERMOESEN ARTHUR
MARIN VINCE
DANSCHUTTER FERRE
HENDRICKX ARNE
WELVAERT TIBO

Sch 04+03 Dames 3600m Uur:16:31

2793
2588
2672
2897
2898
2551
2552
2627
2772
2585
3143
2647

O 00 N O U B WN P

R e
N P O

BILO MARIE
RAEMDONCK MADELEINE
CUYT JOKE

WILLEMS LOTTE
MERTENS HASSE

VAN CANTE LOTTE
HUYCK LARISSA

VAN MALDEREN JULIE
DESMET SILKE
ENGELAAR NONA
LAUREYN CHARLOTTE
VAN SNICK LAURE

Mas 50+ Dames 3600m Uur:16:32

A
IR OE MAN

o

LEBBEKE

AVR
HAMM
ACW
ACDL
RIEM
VAC
LEBB
OPW
LEBB
RIEM
HAMM
ACG
EA
LEBB
ALVA
LEBB
RIEM
AVLO
LEBB
VOLH
RIEM
GRIM
RIEM

G O Ul OO LT OO O U O OO U OO O U1 LT Lt U1 N

ASVO
LEBB
SPBO
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB
GRIM
LEBB
AVR
ACG

W b b PP WPP,WPLAPPW
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WIEZE

10'43
10'48
10'53
11'03
11'06
11'15
11'25
11'29
11'31
11'35

12'52
13'04
1323
13'54
14'03
14'05
14'33
14'54
14'56
15'44
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3060
9986
2902
9983
2721
3078
3182
3173
2959
2939
9988
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[
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

16 februari 2020

SUYS MIEKE
Vandenbroeck Marlene
DE ROOSE CHRISTINE
Coppens Linda
DUVIVIER CHANTAL
DUVIVIER ELS

DE BLOCK AGNES
DEDECKER MARIE-THERESE
DE COCK MARIE-JOSE
VEKEMAN BERNADETTE
Slabbynck Rita

Sch 04+03 Heren 4400m Uur:16:32

2506
2785
2259
2666
3299
2297
2472
2194
2621
2193
2798
2173
2671
2431
2492
2322
2728
2673
2572
2874
2155
2738
2737
2891

O 00 N O Ul B WN P

N NN NNRRRRBRRRR R R
B WNRFP OWOLOWOWNOOOUDAWRNIERERO

LIEVENS MATHIS
POPPE THOMAS
BOSTYN DAAN
EECKHOUT MATHIAS
DUYCKAERTS LOUIS
GEEROMS JORDY
HUYSMANS JASPER
BLOMMAERT TRISTAN
HENDRICKX NIELS
DIELEMAN TUUR
VAN ACKER LANDER
VERMEIREN MAGIEL
THYS TOM

SMET RUBEN

VAN RILLAER KORNEEL
SOENEN LLEYTON

DE COCK NEILL

VAN DE VELDE LENNERT
JANSSENS MATS
CORNU YORBEN
CATTEAU JONAS

VAN PRAET NOLLE
DEVRIENDT STAN
ESCAJADILLO PABLO

Mas 50+ Heren 4400m Uur:16:32

A
IR OE MAN

o

LEBBEKE

68
63
63
60
58
60
67
56
56
53
58

A W W W w222 owWwWwwwdsrowwwwwdwobd>

RIEM
NA
RIEM
NA
STAX
LEBB
HAMM
LOND
LOND
ZA
NA

VAC
AVLO
RIEM
ROBA
CSF
ACG
RAM
LEBB
GRIM
LEBB
ACG
ACW
VOLH
ACW
ASVO
AVR
ACDL
VOLH
GRIM
ZWAT
STAX
ACDL
ACDL
BAV

Proxy
DELHAIZE

WIEZE

13'50
14'20
15'02
15'35
15'40
15'51
16'18
16'24
16'54
16'56

14'33
14'46
14'48
14'57
15'03
15'17
15'19
15'20
1524
15'32
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

}( 16 februari 2020

LEBB
1 5523 VAN ASBROECK LUC 65 VITA 14'48
2 4363 BORMS MARK 65 WIBO 15'34
3 5295 VERBRUGGHEN JOHAN 67 ACDL 15'59
4 5826 VANDERSTRAETEN PATRICK 64 ACP 16'05
5 5303 MECHELINCK MARC 59 RIEM 16'10
6 4261 DELLAERT LUC 61 RIEM 16'27
7 5481 BEECKMAN GEERT 66 ACP 16'28
8 9982 Huysseune Luc 67 NA 16'35
9 5850 VAN DAMME GUY 64 HAMM  17'00
10 4011 SUYSSIGURD 66 LEBB 17'16
11 5528 HELSKENS EDMOND 65 RIEM
12 3998 SMET JOHAN 69 LEBB
13 3888 BATSELE HANS 68 STAX
14 5322 DE LANGE PATRICK 65 ASVO
15 3994 VANNIEUWENHUYZE KRIS 69 LEBB
16 5016 VANBUGGENHOUT LUC 58 LEBB
17 9981 Vanluyten Dirk 65 NA
18 4778 TEIRLINCK LODEWIJK 54 LOND
19 4253 ROTTIERS LUC 61 HAMM
20 5843 VAN DURPE GEERT 65 EA
21 3989 SCHELKENS CHRIS 61 LEBB
22 5744 GEEROMS JAN 59 VITA
23 9987 Meert Danny 64 NA
24 4469 MAES HENDRIK 65 RCG
25 3885 VENSTERMANS CHRIS 65 RAM
26 5602 STOPPIE FILIP 53 ACP
27 5539 LEFEVRE MARC 57 ACDL
28 5044 ESCAJADILLO ASUNCION 58 BAV

JSM Dames 5300m Uur:16:32

1 1441 ROOMS VALERIE Sen 96 LEBB 18'36
2 1064 VAN LOOCK HANNE Sen 99 DCLA 18'43
3 1518 SMET KAROLIEN Sen 85 VOLH 18'44
4 2949 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISSA Mas 83 ACP 19'02
5 1032 TJEERDSMA MARISKA* Sen 92 LEBB 19'15
6 219 WILLEMS HANNE Jun 2 LEBB 19'22
7 1886 VAN HOECKE KATRUN Sen 86 RIEM 19'36
8 1051 VAN DE VONDEL JULIE Sen 94 DCLA 19'39
9 280 VAN SEVEREN NORA Jun 2 HAMM  20'05
10 1722 DAMAN TAHNEE Sen 88 LEBB 20'05
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

}( 16 februari 2020

LEBB

11 1639 MARIEN LAURA Sen 97 GRIM 20'07
12 3311 VAN LYSEBETTEN HELEN Mas 78 ACW 20'16
13 3459 HAEGENS CAROLIEN Mas 78 AVLO 20'27
14 3296 SCHERRE NELE Mas 81 RCG 20'33
15 9980 Vanluyten Vicky Sen 98 NA 20'35
16 1076 WAERZEGGERS BRIDEY Sen 98 ACKO 20'40
17 1227 DE WACHTER HANNELORE Sen 92 PEGA 20'41
18 1645 VAN BIESEN SARA Sen 88 LEBB 20'49
19 2762 PLAS LIESBETH Mas 83 LEBB 20'50
20 2840 VAN HOECKE ANNELIES Mas 84 RIEM 20'54
21 1577 VAN BRUSSEL FIEN Sen 94 HAMM

22 2835 VAN BOSSCHE MARIJKE Mas 77 RIEM

23 1194 HUYGHE RUTH Sen 97 HAMM

24 3460 VAN BRUYSSEL JESSICA Mas 77 AVLO

25 2839 DE VREESE JOKE Mas 81 RIEM

26 1836 DECORTE MALOE Sen 93 LEBB

27 1293 VAN DEN BROECK JONA Sen 92 GRIM

28 3610 DE SMET KRISTI Mas 79 ZA

29 1286 BOLLé INES Sen 98 PEGA

30 1591 TEUGELS AMBER Sen 96 LEBB

31 301 VANHOUTTE LAURE Jun 2 DEIN

32 9990 De Vos Naomi Jun 2 NA

33 11 DHONDT AMBER Jun 2 STAX

34 3106 VAN LIERDE LISBETH Mas 73 ACG

35 1106 CAUWELSLIES Sen 0 RIEM

36 1099 DE WIT LEEN Sen 89 STAX

37 216 VAN BREUSEGEM NIKITA Jun 2 ZA

38 1638 DE SMEDT NINA Sen 99 ACDL

39 1159 WYNSIRIS Sen 98 VAC

40 3362 DE GROEF ANSJE Mas 79 GRIM

41 3331 ADRIAENSSENS KATLEEN Mas 78 VOLH

42 3457 DE VOS VERONIQUE Mas 73 ACP

43 220 VAN LOKEREN CHLOé Jun 1 KKS

44 9985 De Jonge Lisa Sen 98 NA

45 416 VANDERSTRAETEN LUANA Jun 2 ACP

46 3299 ESCAJADILLO VERA* Mas 77 BAV

47 3287 HOFMANS MARIETTA Mas 54 LEBB
Sen Heren 9500m Uur:16:32

1 1840 DE FEYTER ARNO 92 LEBB 29'42

6? www.lebb.be pagina 31|34
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

}( 16 februari 2020

LEBB
2 2398 SIRINGO VINCENT 89 EA 31'28
3 1408 MAENHOUT YORICH 98 HALE 31'39
4 2241 ROEYGENS LODEWIK 93 HALE 31'56
5 1902 PELICAEN JOACHIM 85 EA 31'57
6 1934 STORME DIETER 85 EA 32'01
7 1387 DE VLEMINCK STAN 88 LEBB 32'09
8 9978 Van Houtem Timothy 85 NA 32'14
9 1912 NAUWELAERS WOUTER 91 WIBO 32'27
10 1216 DRIESSEN ELIAS 87 STAX 32'33
11 2150 VAN BUGGENHOUT ADRIAAN 95 LEBB
12 1672 DEVOSTHEO 98 ASVO
13 1768 VAN HERZELE KOEN 91 EA
14 2126 VERMEULEN JELLE 94 AVKA
15 1382 BROUCKE STEVEN 85 MACW
16 1913 KENZO VANDERSTRAETEN 0 ACP
17 1927 DE TROYER DENNIS 96 EA
18 2213 VERVUST JONAS 94 ACG
19 2102 LAUREYNS BAVO 97 RIEM
20 1396 VERMEULEN BEN 0 AVKA
21 1317 VANDENEEDE JEAN-BAPTIST 93 KAAG
22 9993 Audenaert Wim 86 NA

JM Heren 6100m Uur:16:32

1 5419 PENNINCKX KOEN Mas 79 GRIM 20'12
2 5269 VAN PETEGEM PATRICK Mas 78 ZA 20'20
3 5120 MEULWIM Mas 83 VOLH 20'27
4 492 HOFMANS REMCO Jun 2 SPBO 20'30
5 5392 RAABIRGER Mas 79 AVLO 20'50
6 5373 VAN WEVERBERG TOMMY Mas 78 PEGA 20'54
7 333 GERMONPREZ ANTON Jun 2 VAC 20'58
8 4217 ACKE DAVY Mas 80 HALE 21'02
9 231 VAN DYCKE KASPER Jun 2 ACG 21'18
10 5701 DERIDDERTIM Mas 84 LEBB 21'30
11 228 VAN DURPE MICHIEL Jun 2 EA 21'35
12 237 WILLEMS THIBAULT Jun 1 ACME 21'39
13 4546 VAN GUCHT KRIS Mas 83 LEBB 21'39
14 304 SERNEELS SEPPE Jun 1 VOLH 21'46
15 4515 SPINNAEL STEVE Mas 77 LOND 21'47
16 4340 VAN DER HASSELT BERT Mas 84 LEBB 21'49
17 5258 DE RIDDER STEVE Mas 80 LEBB 21'54
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC

}( 16 februari 2020

LEBB

18 98 SCHAERLAEKEN STEF Jun 1 VAC 21'55
19 147 JANSSENS TIBO Jun 2 KAAG 22'01
20 4343 PEETERS BEN Mas 79 ACP 22'06
21 365 VERMEIREN WANNES Jun 1 AVLO

22 4232 LOOVERIE ROEL Mas 80 LOND

23 4548 VERMAERCKE JEROEN Mas 76 LEBB

24 4073 GILLIS-D'HAMERS PHILIP Mas 74 PEGA

25 448 VANDERSTRAETEN LUCA Jun 2 ACP

26 5409 SNOECK MARNIK Mas 73 AVLO

27 4125 VAN LANDEGHEM FREDDY Mas 70 RIEM

28 5389 EBELS JURRIAAN Mas 74 ACP

29 3990 HUYSMAN MAARTEN Mas 72 LEBB

30 5688 PIANET PATRICK Mas 74 LEBB

31 4664 HUYSMAN KAREL Mas 77 ASVO

32 4660 DEMETTER PIETER Mas 72 ASVO

33 4782 KERCKHOVEN DANNY Mas 71 ACP

34 4120 SESSELLE STIN Mas 76 RIEM

35 4510 VANHAELEMEESCH DIDIER Mas 70 LEBB

AC Heren 2800m Uur:16:32
Korte cross

1 2294 SCHOCKAERT LAURENS Sen 90 LEBB 8'28
2 1696 VAN AKEN BO Sen O LEBB 8'35
3 1834 DE BACKER GERBEN Sen 95 LEBB 8'39
4 2440 TECK ARNE Sen 98 LEBB 8'43
5 1967 VAN DEN BUSSCHE THIBAU Sen 98 VOLH 8'46
6 2479 VER CRUYSSE ANTHONY Sen 92 KAAG 8'49
7 1511 GOEDEFROOT JONATHAN Sen 90 OEH 8'52
8 1838 DE SMEDT YANNIS Sen O LEBB 9'13
9 1256 SLACHMUYLDERS NIELS Sen 88 LEBB 9'22
10 2046 DEMEYERE HANS Sen 89 ACKO 924
11 1263 SMET GLEN Sen O LEBB 9'29
12 1684 VERCOUTER RUBEN Sen 97 ASVO 9'30
13 4056 RAEMDONCK BART Mas 77 LEBB 9'31
14 5119 VERHAEGE SVEN Mas 80 VOLH 9'31
15 1780 DE ROO LIEVEN Sen 90 PEGA 9'42
16 3986 NIJEMA IMED Mas 75 LEBB 9'45
17 2500 ROOSENBOOM BRYAN Sen 93 LEBB 9'47
18 1254 BRAEM GLEN Sen 90 LEBB 9'51
19 1350 VAN HERREWEGHE MATHIAS Sen 99 RIEM 9'54
20 1741 HUYGHE SANDER Sen 0 HAMM  9'58
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Nationale veldloop Lebbeekse AC
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LEBB

21 1530 DUMAREY TIM Sen 98 LEBB
22 1407 MAENHOUT JENS Sen 95 HALE
23 9997 Lodewijckx Thibo Sen 98 NA
24 1968 LEYS MICHAEL Sen 89 VOLH
25 2169 HAEGEMAN DAVY Sen 96 ACP
26 9984 Suys Soren Sen 94 NA
27 1963 VIERBERGEN KOBE Sen 0 VOLH
28 1496 DE MEIRLEIR AMISH Sen 98 HAMM
29 2209 VANDERSTRAETEN BART Sen 94 VAC
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